Q) MOEN

Buy it for looks. Buy it for life.®

Illustrated Parts

ExactTemp®
3/4" Thermostatic Tub/Shower (Trim Only)
VALVE TRIM ONLY SHOWER ONLY TRIM TUB/SHOWER
MODEL HANDLE FINISH MODEL HANDLE FINISH MODEL HANDLE FINISH
TL3410 Lever Chrome TL3400 Lever Chrome TL3450 Lever Chrome
TL34100RB Lever Oil Rubbed Bronze TL34000RB Lever Oil Rubbed Bronze | TL34500RB Lever Oil Rubbed Bronze
TL3410WR Lever Wrought Iron TL3400WR Lever Wrought Iron TL3450WR Lever Wrought Iron
TL3410AN Lever Antique Nickel TL3400AN Lever Antique Nickel TL3450AN Lever Antique Nickel
TL3410BN Lever Brushed Nickel TL3400BN Lever Brushed Nickel TL3450BN Lever Brushed Nickel
TL3410PW Lever Pewter TL3400PW Lever Pewter TL3450PW Lever Pewter
TL3410AZ Lever Antique Bronze TL3400AZ Lever Antique Bronze TL3450AZ Lever Antique Bronze
TL3410BB Lever Brushed Bronze TL3400BB Lever Brushed Bronze TL3450BB Lever Brushed Bronze

H Order by Part Number

Shower Arm Flange

Shower Arm

123815 Chrome

1238150RB Oil Rubbed Bronze . .

123815WR  Wrought Iron Thermostatic Handle Cap Kit

123815AN Antique Nickel 132320 Chrome

123815BN  Brushed Nickel 1323200RB  Oil Rubbed Bronze

123815PW  Pewter 132320WR  Wrought Iron

123815AZ Antique Bronze 132320AN  Antique Nickel

123815BB Brushed Bronze 132320BN  Brushed Nickel
132320PW  Pewter
132320AZ Antique Bronze
132320BB  Brushed Bronze

Escutcheon Kit

130148
1301480RB
130148WR
130148AN
130148BN
130148PW
130148AZ
130148BB

Chrome

Oil Rubbed Bronze
Wrought Iron
Antique Nickel
Brushed Nickel
Pewter

Antique Bronze
Brushed Bronze

Short Ring Escutcheon Kit

AT2199
AT21990RB
AT2199WR
AT2199AN
AT2199BN
AT2199PW
AT2199AZ
AT2199BB

Chrome

Oil Rubbed Bronze
Wrought Iron
Antique Nickel
Brushed Nickel
Pewter

Antique Bronze
Brushed Bronze

Showerhead

6310
63100RB
6310WR
6310AN
6310BN
6310PW
6310AZ
6310BB

Chrome

Oil Rubbed Bronze
Wrought Iron
Antique Nickel
Brushed Nickel
Pewter

Antique Bronze
Brushed Bronze

Override Screw Kit

130147 Chrome
1301470RB Oil Rubbed Bronze

130147WR  Wrought Iron
130147AN  Antique Nickel
130147BN  Brushed Nickel
130147PW  Pewter
130147AZ  Antique Bronze
130147BB  Brushed Bronze

130152 Chrome . .
1301520RB  Oil Rubbed Bronze Thermostatic Handle kit
130152WR  Wrought Iron 130151 Chrome
130152AN  Antique Nickel Volume Handle Cap Kit 1301510RB Oil Rubbed Bronze
130152BN  Brushed Nickel 130151WR  Wrought Iron
130152PW  Pewter / :;g::g ORB (C;,‘I';’”Lebe Brome 130151AN  Antique Nickel
130152AZ  Antique Bronze fihu Z 130151BN  Brushed Nickel
130150WR  Wrought Iron
130152BB  Brushed Bronze ; . 130151PW  Pewter
130150AN  Antique Nickel .
R 130151AZ  Antique Bronze
130150BN  Brushed Nickel
130151BB  Brushed Bronze
Volume Handle Kit :gg::g:‘g /Iie\:{ter 8
ntique bronze Diverter Tub Spout
130149 Chrome 130150BB  Brushed Bronze P
1301490RB Oil Rubbed Bronze 3853 Chrome
130149WR  Wrought Iron 38530RB Oil Rubbed Bronze
130149AN  Antique Nickel 3853WR Wrought Iron
130149BN  Brushed Nickel < 3853AN Antique N',Ckel
3853BN Brushed Nickel
130149PW  Pewter 3853PW Pewter
130149AZ  Antique Bronze 3853AZ Antique Bronze
130149BB  Brushed Bronze 3853BB Brushed Bronze
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ExactTemp®
H Order by Part Number 3/4” Thermostatic Valve

Check Stop Kit
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Thermostatic Cartridge
130156

T Extension Kit
130143

Thermostatic Adapter Kit
130142

TO ORDER PARTS CALL: 1-800-BUY-MOEN
www.moen.com
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ExactTemp®

Bl Order by Part Number
y 3/4” Volume Control Flow Valve

MODEL
3600

% Extension Kit

Volume Cartridge %
130157 130155
Volume Adapter Kit
130146

/f

TO ORDER PARTS CALL: 1-800-BUY-MOEN
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